
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Cherep, Vladyslav 11.07.2007 66 Goalkeeper  1.96 CSKA SCHWSM Kiev 0 0 
Chervontsev, Dmytro 06.06.2006 4 Left Wing  1.83 KHNU-DUSH 0 0 
Falshuk, Artem 29.01.2006 5 Right Back  1.88 MKS "Zaglebie" Lubin 3 0 
Khomenko, Roman 14.12.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.78 KZ KOR KOSFK 0 0 
Kovalenko, Bohdan 07.08.2006 8 Left Back  1.99 HC Izmail 3 3 
Kurmaz, Bohdan 20.09.2006 45 Left Wing  1.85 HC Izmail 0 0 
Napadailo, Nazar 06.04.2006 38 Line Player  1.95 HC Motor 0 0 
Oleksov, Artem 05.06.2007 3 Right Wing  1.77 DUSH Portovyk 0 0 
Oskilko, Vadym 01.02.2006 99 Centre Back  1.99 TVG Junioren Akademie / GER 3 5 
Pavlovskyi, Maksym 21.10.2006 95 Right Wing  1.96 HSC 2000 Coburg 8 33 
Savchuk, Danylo 25.06.2006 9 Centre Back  1.85 CSKA Kiev 2 4 
Shchurov, Emil 05.02.2006 43 Goalkeeper  1.95 TVG Junioren Akademie 3 0 
Shylo, Ivan 21.08.2006 18 Right Back  1.95 HC Donbas 0 0 
Usinov, Denys 28.06.2006 88 Right Wing  1.80 HSC 2000 Coburg 3 13 
Vakhotskyi, Vladyslav 18.04.2006 28 Left Back  1.95 Füchse Berlin 3 0 
Zabolotnii, Nikita 09.01.2006 27 Left Back  1.94 HC Motor 3 8 
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Nominated Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Bahno, Artem 13.11.2008 22 Left Wing  1.81 DUSH Portovyk 0 0 
Bartolomieiev, Artem 11.01.2008 82 Line Player  1.86 HC Handball Academy 0 0 
Bieliakov, Artem 11.08.2007 2 Right Wing  1.82 TV Großwallstadt 0 0 
Blyzniuk, Oleksandr 29.05.2006 77 Right Wing  1.90 TV Großwallstadt 3 0 
Kondratskyi, Oleksandr 27.04.2006 7 Centre Back  1.85 HC Motor 0 0 
Konshyn, Dmytro 25.08.2007 19 Centre Back  1.87 HBV Jena 90 0 0 
Kosariev, Andrii 07.02.2007 14 Left Back  1.93 HC Zaporizhzhia 0 0 
Kuchynskyi, Yehor 18.06.2007 1 Goalkeeper  1.86 HC Zaporizhzhia 0 0 
Kulniev, Roman 08.06.2006 21 Goalkeeper  1.81 KHNU-DUSH 0 0 
Lisitsyn, Oleksandr 14.04.2006 71 Centre Back  1.80 HSC Bad Neustadt 0 0 
Peshko, Vladyslav 28.09.2006 6 Centre Back  1.80 KZ KOR BSFK 0 0 
Poplavskyi, Mykhailo 25.01.2006 17 Left Back  1.90 LHC Cottbus 0 0 
Potapov, Oleksandr 02.12.2007 53 Left Back  1.99 HSV Hamburg 0 0 
Prostiakov, Danylo 12.08.2008 23 Right Wing  1.79 KZ KOR KOSFK 0 0 
Puzanov, Ivan 13.04.2007 13 Centre Back  1.91 HC Zaporizhzhia 0 0 
Yevlakhov, Maksym 31.05.2007 11 Left Wing  1.88 CSKA Kiev 0 0 
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Replaced Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Yaroshenko, Valentyn 10.09.2007 10 Left Back  1.93 KHAI-FHKHR 3 2 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Yellow Blue White

Short color Blue Yellow Black

Goalkeeper shirt color Red Green Black

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Chyzhov, Borys 16.04.1946 UKR  Coach (LC) 
Dudko, Oleksandr 27.07.1992 UKR  Trainer (LC) 
Tybulevych, Oleksandr 12.08.1985 UKR  Trainer (LC) 
Khaliuza, Vitalii 22.08.1978 UKR  Head Coach (LC) 
Gladun, Oleksandr 23.01.1973 GER  Secretary General  
Brazhnyk, Vadym 25.02.1975 UKR  Assistant Trainer  
Melnik, Andriy 03.01.1972 UKR  President  
Panchenko, Bohdan 07.10.1986 UKR  Goalkeeper Trainer  
Tsukilo, Sergiy 24.08.1981 UKR  Team Manager  
Maltsev, Oleksandr 20.10.1976 UKR  Technical Director  
Protsiuk, Serhii 04.11.1979 UKR  Trainer  
Ravva, Dmytro 25.10.1995 UKR  Doctor  
Denysenko, Stanislav 14.01.2002 UKR  Physiotherapist  
Osynkin, Nikita 08.01.2002 UKR  Doctor  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Bahno, Artem 13.11.2008 22 Left Wing  1.81 DUSH Portovyk 0 0 
Bieliakov, Artem 11.08.2007 2 Right Wing  1.82 Anilana Lódz 0 0 
Blyzniuk, Oleksandr 29.05.2006 77 Right Wing  1.90 TV Grosswallstadt 0 0 
Chervontsev, Dmytro 06.06.2006 4 Left Wing  1.83 KHNU-DUSH 0 0 
Falshuk, Artem 29.01.2006 5 Right Back  1.88 SMS Zaglebie Lubin 0 0 
Khomenko, Roman 14.12.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.78 KZ KOR KOSFK 0 0 
Kondratskyi, Oleksandr 27.04.2006 7 Centre Back  1.85 HC Motor 0 0 
Konshyn, Dmytro 25.08.2007 8 Centre Back  1.87 HBV Jena 90 0 0 
Kosariev, Andrii 07.02.2007 9 Left Back  1.93 HC Zaporizhzhia 0 0 
Kovalenko, Bohdan 07.08.2006 19 Left Back  1.99 HC Izmail 0 0 
Kuchynskyi, Yehor 18.06.2007 1 Goalkeeper  1.86 HC Zaporizhzhia 0 0 
Kulniev, Roman 08.06.2006 21 Goalkeeper  1.81 KHNU-DUSH 0 0 
Kurmaz, Bohdan 20.09.2006 45 Left Wing  1.85 HC Izmail 0 0 
Kutsyi, Konstiantyn 04.04.2006 12 Goalkeeper  1.91 SKA Kyiv 0 0 
Lisitsyn, Oleksandr 14.04.2006 71 Centre Back  1.80 TV Grosswallstadt 0 0 
Napadailo, Nazar 06.04.2006 38 Line Player  1.95 HC Motor 0 0 
Oleksov, Artem 05.06.2007 3 Right Wing  1.76 DUSH Portovyk 0 0 
Oskilko, Vadym 01.02.2006 99 Centre Back  1.90 TVG Grosswallstadt 0 0 
Pavlovskyi, Maksym 21.10.2006 95 Right Back  1.96 HSC 2000 Coburg 0 0 
Peshko, Vladyslav 28.09.2006 6 Centre Back  1.80 KZ KOR BSFK 0 0 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Pidsosonnyi, Mykyta 08.01.2006 55 Left Back  1.89 Pallamano Chieti 0 0 
Poplavskyi, Mykhailo 25.01.2006 17 Left Back  1.90 LHC COTTDUS 0 0 
Potapov, Oleksandr 02.12.2007 53 Left Back  1.99 HSV Hamburg 0 0 
Puzanov, Ivan 13.04.2007 13 Centre Back  1.91 HC Zaporizhzhia 0 0 
Savchuk, Danylo 25.06.2006 Centre Back  1.85 SKA-Kyiv 0 0 
Shchurov, Emil 05.02.2006 43 Goalkeeper  1.95 TVG Grosswallstadt 0 0 
Shylo, Ivan 21.08.2006 18 Right Back  1.95 Loko Ceske Budejovice 0 0 
Soloviov, Heorhii 20.04.2006 33 Centre Back  1.78 HSC Bad Neustadt 0 0 
Usinov, Denys 28.06.2006 88 Right Wing  1.80 HSC 2000 Coburg 0 0 
Vakhotskyi, Vladyslav 18.04.2006 28 Left Back  1.95 Füchse Berlin 0 0 
Yaroshenko, Valentyn 10.09.2007 10 Left Back  1.93 FGO-KDYSSH 0 0 
Zabolotnii, Nikita 09.01.2006 27 Left Back  1.94 HC Motor 0 0 
Zozulia, Oleksii 27.06.2006 42 Line Player  1.88 HC Zaporizhzhia 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color yellow/black blue/white

Short color grey blue

Goalkeeper shirt color green orange

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Dudko, Oleksandr 27.07.1992 UKR  Team Manager  
Gladun, Oleksandr 23.01.1973 UKR  Secretary General  
Brazhnyk, Vadym 25.02.1975 UKR  Coach  
Tybulevych, Oleksandr 12.08.1985 UKR  Coach  
Yarotsky, Olexandr 04.01.1986 UKR  Physiotherapist  
Shursha, Ivan 02.10.1987 UKR  Doctor  
Khaliuza, Vitalii 22.08.1978 UKR  Head Coach  
Maltsev, Oleksandr 20.10.1976 UKR  Assistant Coach  
Protsiuk, Sergii 04.11.1979 UKR  Coach  
Yeromin, Oleksandr 21.11.1992 UKR  Doctor  
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